
Treppelweglauf 2016

Kinder

1. Eisl Tobias 4,44

2. Salchegger Melina 4,48

3. Reiter Thomas 4,52

Herren Einzel

1. Koller Stefan 21,58

2. Schwab Bernhard 22,71

3. Huber Stefan 22,99

4. Blachfellner Gerald 23,21

5. Eisl Christoph 23,96

6. Salchegger Hans 24,21

7. Wappel Christoph 24,83

8. Rettensteiner Fabian 25,02

9. Pichler Gernot 25,1

10. Amoser Stefan 25,11

11. Winter Stefan 26,08

12. Illmer Christoph 27,21

13. Eisl Sepp 27,66

14. Kaserbacher Thomas 28,1

14. Wappel Manfred 28,1

16. Visser Einar 28,24

17. Visser Hendrik 28,67

18. Sendlhofer Stephan 31,05

18. Salzmann Markus 31,05

20. Weiß Bernhard 31,22

21. Paolo Biggini 34,13

22. Promock Reinhard 36,2

23. Saller Gerhard 37,02

24. Winter Andreas 37,11

25. Rachelsperger Harald 40,68

26. Gschwendtner Peter 43,03

Damen Einzel

1. Koller Sandra 27,7

2. Lienbacher Magret 34,2

3. Eisl Barbara 35,04

4. Schwaighofer Eva 35,9

5. Hippolt Romana 37,68

6. Hasenbichler Sumeeta 38,02

7. Reiter Barbara 38,9

8. Lasthofer Julia 51,24

Walker

1. Hirsch Marianne 25,65

1. Pichler Waltraud 25,65



Mannschaftswertung

1. hallidata IRON Team

Blachfellner Gerald 23,21

Schwab Bernhard 22,71

Huber Stefan 22,99

Gesamt 68,91

2. SC Werfen

Pichler Gernot 25,1

Winter Stefan 26,08

Koller Stefan 21,58

Gesamt 72,76

3. SCM

Kaserbacher Thomas 28,1

Wappel Manfred 28,1

Wappel Christoph 24,83

Gesamt 81,03

4. Schützen

Amoser Stefan 25,11

Illmer Christoph 27,21

Weiß Bernhard 31,22

Gesamt 83,54

5. Raika Flitzer

Eisl Barbara 35,04

Eisl Sepp 27,66

Lienbacher Magret 34,2

Gesamt 96,9

6. Alpenverein

Salchegger Hans 24,21

Reiter Barbara 38,9

Hasenbichler Sumeeta 38,02

Gesamt 101,13

7. Feratel 1

Gschwendtner Peter 43,03

Promock Reinhard 36,2

Salzmann Markus 31,05

Gesamt 110,28



8. Feratel 3

Rachelsperger Harald 40,68

Saller Gerhard 37,02

Schwaighofer Eva 35,9

Gesamt 113,6

9. Feratel 2

Paolo Biggini 34,13

Lasthofer Julia 51,24

Sendlhofer Stephan 31,05

Gesamt 116,42


